© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Updated 7/13  Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remotes
for Real Estate Developers
The Cisco
®
 Smart+Connected Universal Remotes allow residents to control their home automation
features and manage their personal audio and visual equipment from anywhere in the home. While the

• Quick access control — Residents can press a single button to turn on their audio-visual gear
and play their favorite movies or music.
• Recommended for use with the Cisco Smart+Connected Controller 250 and 800.
• Ready to use worldwide with simple & intuitive buttons with international icons.
• Optional recharging station with rechargeable battery to ensure battery is always charged.
Figure 2  Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remote 250
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Updated 7/13  Page 4 of 7
Supporting Products
The Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remotes are paired with Cisco Smart+Connected
Controllers to manage a full range of capabilities needed for the home and community services.
The remotes can also be configured to control consumer devices, such as televisions, and operate
independent of the Cisco Smart+Connected Residential Solution.
Table 1 lists the names and part numbers for these supporting products.
Table 1 Cisco Smart+Connected Residential Products Used with the Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remotes
Product Name Part Number
Cisco Smart+Connected Controller 250 SCH-CONTROL-250
Cisco Smart+Connected Controller 800 SCH-CONTROL-800
Cisco Smart+Connected Remote 150 Recharging Kit*  SCH-REMOTE-150-CHK
Cisco Smart+Connected Remote 150 Rechargeable Battery and
Cover only
SCH-REMOTE-150-BPK
Cisco Smart+Connected Remote 250 Recharging Kit* SCH-REMOTE-250-CHK
Cisco Smart+Connected Remote 250 Rechargeable Battery and
Cover only
SCH-REMOTE-250-BPK
* Recharging Kit includes charging station, rechargeable battery and new back cover plate for the remote

Table 3 System Requirements
Product Name System Requirements
Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remote 150 Cisco Smart+Connected Controller 250 or 800
Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remote 250 Cisco Smart+Connected Controller 250 or 800
Availability
The Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remotes are available to select property developers on a
limited geographical basis. If you have an opportunity that could benefit from this solution, please
contact your Cisco sales representative.
Warranty Information
Find warranty information on Cisco.com at the Product Warranties page.
Ordering Information
Cisco Smart+Connected Residential products are available through your Cisco authorized reseller.
Table 4 lists the ordering information.
Table 4 Ordering Information for Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remotes and Recharging Stations
Product Name Part Number
Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remote 150 SCH-REMOTE-150
Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remote 250 SCH-REMOTE-250
Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remote 150 Recharging Kit*  SCH-REMOTE-150-CHK
Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remote 150 Rechargeable
Battery and Cover only
SCH-REMOTE-150-BPK
Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remote 250 Recharging Kit* SCH-REMOTE-250-CHK
Cisco Smart+Connected Universal Remote 250 Rechargeable
Battery and Cover only
SCH-REMOTE-250-BPK
* Recharging Kit includes charging station, rechargeable battery and new back cover plate for the remote